

**TECHNICAL DATA** 

# HART DRYWELL CABLE | An interface cable kit that includes a null modem to connect the Fluke 754 with Fluke Calibration dry-wells and Micro-Baths to automate



Product overview: HART DRYWELL CABLE | An interface cable kit that includes a null modem to connect the Fluke 754 with Fluke Calibration dry-wells and Micro-Baths to automate

Use the HART DRYWELL CABLE to connect the Fluke 754 with these Fluke Calibration temperature sources to automate and document the calibration of temperature sensors and transmitters in the field or at the bench.



- 6102, 7102, and 7103 Micro-Bath Thermometer Calibrators
- 9009 Industrial Dual-Block Thermometer Calibrator
- 9100S and 9102S Handheld Dry-Wells
- 9142, 9143 and 9144 Field Metrology Wells
- 9170, 9171, 9172 and 7173 Metrology Well Calibrators
- 9190A Utra-Cool Metrology Well

In addition, for more advanced automation at the bench, MET TEMP II Temperature Calibration Software V5.0 is ideal for calibrations requiring multiple temperature sources, generating calibration coefficients and reports,

<sup>2</sup> Fluke Corporation HART DRYWELL CABLE | An interface cable kit that includes a null modem to connect the Fluke 754 with Fluke Calibration dry-wells and Micro-Baths to automate



# **Ordering information**



## **HART DRYWELL CABLE**

An interface cable kit that includes a null modem to connect the Fluke 754 with Fluke Calibration dry-wells and Micro-Baths to automate and document the calibration of temperature sensors and transmitters in the field or at the bench.

<sup>3</sup> Fluke Corporation HART DRYWELL CABLE | An interface cable kit that includes a null modem to connect the Fluke 754 with Fluke Calibration dry-wells and Micro-Baths to automate



# **Fluke**. Keeping your world up and running.®

## Fluke Corporation

PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.

## For more information call:

In the U.S.A. (800) 443-5853 In Europe/M-East/Africa +31 (0)40 267 5100 In Canada (800)-36-FLUKE From other countries +1 (425) 446-5500

www.fluke.com/en-th

©2025 Fluke Corporation. Specifications subject to change without notice.

04/2025

Modification of this document is not permitted without written permission from Fluke Corporation.

<sup>4</sup> Fluke Corporation HART DRYWELL CABLE | An interface cable kit that includes a null modem to connect the Fluke 754 with Fluke Calibration dry-wells and Micro-Baths to automate